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List of Authorities and Organs of State 

Authority / Organ of 
State 

Contact person 
(Title, Name and 
Surname) 

Tel No e-mail 

Cape Nature Rhett Smart  021 866 8000 rsmart@capenature.co.za 

Robben Island Museum: 

Infrastructure and 

Faculties Management 

Seithathi Dutywa 021 413 4242 seithatib@robben-island.org.za 

Robben Island Museum: 

Infrastructure and 

Faculties Management 

Vusimuzi Bila 021 413 4262 vusimuzib@robben-island.org.za 

City of Cape Town: 

Environment & Heritage 

Management 

Ms. Ronelle 

Clarke/Mr. Dimitri 

Georgeades 

021 4006534 
ronelle.clarke@capetown.gov.za / 

Dimitri.Georgeades@capetown.gov.za 

City of Cape Town: Ward 

Councillor 
Nicola Jowell 072 653 5763 nicola.jowell@capetown.gov.za 

Municipal Manager  Achmat Ebrahim 021 400 1332 city.manager@capetown.gov.za 

Department of 

Environmental Affairs: 

World Heritage 

Management 

Xola Mabunzi 012 399 8847 xmabunzi@environment.gov.za 

DEA&DP: Coastal 

Management 

Leptieshaam 

Bekko 
 

Ieptieshaam.bekko@ 

westerncape.gov.za 

Department of 

Environmental Affairs: 

Biodiversity and 

Conservation 

Stanley 

Tshitwamulomoni 

/ Seoka Lekota 

012 399 9587 / 

012 399 9573 

StanleyT@environment.gov.za / 

SLekota@environment.gov.za 

Department of 

Environmental Affairs 

Thumeka Ntloko/ 

EIAapplications/ 

Zama Langa 

- TNtloko@environment.gov.za 

Department of 

Environmental Affairs: 

Oceans and Coasts 

- 021 819 2432 oceia@environment.gov.za 

Department of 

Environmental Affairs: 

Oceans and Coasts  

Ms. Funanani 

Ditinti 
021 819 2499 FDitinti@environment.gov.za 

Department of 

Environmental Affairs: 

Oceans and Coasts 

Bruce Dyer / 

Azwianewi  

Makhado 

082 935 3153 
Bdyer@environment.gov.za/ 

Amakhado@environment.gov.za 

Department of 

Environmental Affairs: 

Coastal Management – 

Integrated Coastal 

Management 

Ms Razeena 

Omar/ Mulalo 

Tshikotshi 

021 819 2432 
romar@environment.gov.za/ 

mtshikot@environment.gov.za 

Department of Tourism B. Manale 012 444 6607 B.Manale@tourism.gov.za 

SAHRA: Built 

Environmental Unit 
Ben Mwasinga 021 462 8634 bmwasinga@sahra.org.za 

mailto:EIAapplications@environment.gov.za/Zama
mailto:EIAapplications@environment.gov.za/Zama
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Proof of Written Notification: Organs of State and Stakeholders during the first PPP (29 January 2021) 

 

 

Proof of Written Notification: Organs of State and Stakeholders during the revised PPP (25 May 2021) 

South African National 

Parks 
Esther Howard 021 900 9060 esther.howard@sanparks.org 
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Proof of receipt: Organs of State and Stakeholders during the first PPP (29 January 2021) 

Cape Nature 

 

Robben Island Museum: Infrastructure and Faculties Management 
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City of Cape Town: Environment & Heritage Management 

 

City of Cape Town: Ward Councillor 

 

Municipal Manager  

 

Department of Environmental Affairs: World Heritage Management 
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DEA&DP: Coastal Management 

 

Department of Environmental Affairs: Biodiversity and Conservation 

 

Department of Environmental Affairs 

 

Department of Environmental Affairs: Oceans and Coasts 
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Department of Environmental Affairs: Coastal Management – Integrated Coastal Management 

 

Department of Tourism 

 

SAHRA: Built Environmental Unit 
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South African National Parks 

 

 

Proof of receipt: Organs of State and Stakeholders during the first PPP (25 May 2021) 

Cape Nature 

 

Robben Island Museum: Infrastructure and Faculties Management 
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City of Cape Town: Environment & Heritage Management 

 

City of Cape Town: Ward Councillor 
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Municipal Manager  

 

Department of Environmental Affairs: World Heritage Management 
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DEA&DP: Coastal Management 

 

Department of Environmental Affairs: Biodiversity and Conservation 
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Department of Environmental Affairs 

 

Department of Environmental Affairs: Oceans and Coasts 
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Department of Environmental Affairs: Coastal Management – Integrated Coastal Management 

 

Department of Tourism 
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SAHRA: Built Environmental Unit 

 

South African National Parks (was excluded based on previous comments) 

 

 


